Surgical Technique
Modular Hand System
Acumed® Modular Hand System
Designed to address specific indications throughout the hand, from the carpals to the
phalanges, the Acumed Modular Hand System offers a variety of fusion solutions in a
customizable tray. Plates provide fixation for arthritic conditions such as scapholunate
advanced collapse (SLAC), scaphoid nonunion advanced collapse (SNAC), osteoarthritis, and
carpal instability.

14
1716 18
Ordering Information
23
Acumed® Modular Hand System Surgical Technique
Tray Components
Instruments Screws (Titanium)
1 7 mm Bone Graft Drill Assembly PL-BG07 24 2.1 mm x 6 mm Cruciform Screw CO-F2106
2 16 mm Convex MTP Reamer MTP-M016 25 2.1 mm x 8 mm Cruciform Screw CO-F2108
3 16 mm Concave MTP Reamer MTP-F016 26 2.1 mm x 10 mm Cruciform Screw CO-F2110
4 14 mm Convex MTP Reamer MTP-M014 27 2.1 mm x 12 mm Cruciform Screw CO-F2112
5 14 mm Concave MTP Reamer MTP-F014 28 2.1 mm x 14 mm Cruciform Screw CO-F2114
6 12 mm Convex MTP Reamer MTP-M012 29 2.1 mm x 16 mm Cruciform Screw CO-F2116
7 12 mm Concave MTP Reamer MTP-F012 30 2.7 mm x 6 mm Cruciform Screw CO-F2706
8 10 mm Convex MTP Reamer MTP-M010 31 2.7 mm x 8 mm Cruciform Screw CO-F2708
9 10 mm Concave MTP Reamer MTP-F010 32 2.7 mm x 10 mm Cruciform Screw CO-F2710
10 1.5 mm x 5" Quick Release Drill MS-DC15 33 2.7 mm x 12 mm Cruciform Screw  CO-F2712
11 2.1 mm Bone Tap MS-CT21 34 2.7 mm x 14 mm Cruciform Screw C0-F2714
12 2 mm x 5" Quick Release Drill MS-DC5020 35 2.7 mm x 16 mm Cruciform Screw CO-F2716
6 2.7 mm Bone Tap MS-CT27
14 6 mm Graft Removal Paddle Assembly BG-8064
15 10 mm, 12 mm, 14 mm
MTP Radius Gauge MTP-S250